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SUMMARY.

Cionsolidated Fund—
Vote Education
Unauthorized

Land Act, 1924 (national-endowment reserves revenuc) . .
Bducation Reserves Act, 1928, sections 23 and 30 (prlm‘lrv oduca‘mon reserves revcnm)
Fducation Reserves Act, 1928, sections 23 and 30 (sccondary-education reserves revenue)
Tauranga Educational Endowment Reserves Act, 1896 (rescrves revenue) .
Public Revenue Act, 1926, section 133 (IMire Insurance Fund)

Public Works Fund, vote Education buildings

Less—
Jonsolidated Fund—
Recoveries on account of expenditure of previous year
Territorial revenue ..
Miscellaneous revenue ..
Registration and other fees

£
2,595,661
2,151

87,207
115,264
13,312
162
8,568
51,289

2,873,614

971
164
1,367

5
——— 2,447
£2 87] 167

Additional amounts are available from revenue from rescrves vested in post-primary schools and University

Colleges as follows :—-
© - .
Post-primary schools
University colleges

Total

Approzimate Cost of Puper.—Preparation, not given ; printing (1,010 copics), £55.

By Anthority: G. H. LoNty, Government Printer, Wellington.—1935.

Price 1s.}

30,469
18,970

. £49,439
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