SUMMARY.

Consolidated Fund— Vote Education Unauthorized	• •	• •	••	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		• •			$\begin{array}{c} £ \\ 2,595,661 \\ 2,151 \end{array}$
Land Act, 1924 (national-endowment re Education Reserves Act, 1928, sections Education Reserves Act, 1928, sections Tauranga Educational Endowment Res	23 and 23 and erves 2	d 30 (prim d 30 (seco Act, 1896	ary-educa ndary-edu (reserves	cation res revenue)	 ves reve erves re 	nue) venue)	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		$ \begin{array}{r} 87,207 \\ 115,264 \\ 13,312 \\ 162 \\ 0.520 \\ \end{array} $
Public Revenue Act, 1926, section 133 Public Works Fund, vote Education by	(Fire 1 ildings	nsurance	Fund)	• •				• •	8,568 $51,289$
Less— Consolidated Fund— Recoveries on accour Territorial revenue Miscellaneous revenu Registration and othe	 e	ependiture 	of previo	ous year 				£ 971 104 1,367 ——	2,873,614 2,447 £2,871,167
Additional amounts are available Colleges as follows:— Post-primary schools University colleges	from	revenue	from reso	erves vest 	ed in p	ost-primar	y sch 	$\begin{array}{c} { m cols \ \ and} \\ { m \pounds} \\ { m 30,469} \\ { m 18,970} \end{array}$	University
Total	••	••		••	• •			£49,439	

Approximate Cost of Paper.-Preparation, not given; printing (1,010 copies), £55.